
Oklahoma State () -vs- Mizzou (18-2)
02/12/94 at Hearnes Center

 
 

 
 
Oklahoma State 70

Mizzou 72

Date: 02/12/94
Time: 1:00 PM
Attendance: 13,349
Site: Hearnes Center

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Oklahoma State 28 42 70
Mizzou 40 32 72

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
50 Bryant Reeves * 33 7-11 0-0 9-10 3-7 10 4 3 7 2 0 23
22 Brooks Thompson * 39 5-16 3-7 6-7 0-2 2 2 1 1 0 5 19
24 Fred Burley * 37 4-9 1-1 3-5 4-2 6 3 1 1 0 0 12
15 Randy Rutherford * 34 3-5 3-5 0-0 0-5 5 1 2 1 0 1 9
32 Terry Collins * 9 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 2 0 3 1 0 0
14 Bryndon Manzer 11 2-3 1-2 0-0 0-0 0 1 2 0 0 0 5
23 Chianti Roberts 20 1-5 0-1 0-0 4-2 6 4 3 3 0 2 2
21 Scott Sutton 11 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-3 3 1 2 2 0 0 0
04 Ian Phillip 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0
20 Scott Pierce 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
44 B. Baum 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 22-50 8-17 18-22 12-23 35 20 15 19 3 8 70

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 22-50   44.0 % 8-17   47.1 % 18-22   81.8 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
15 Melvin Booker * 38 8-11 4-6 4-7 2-6 8 2 4 3 0 3 24
22 Lamont Frazier * 31 4-8 1-1 7-8 1-3 4 3 3 1 0 1 16
13 Julian Winfeild * 21 4-5 0-0 1-4 2-0 2 0 1 2 0 4 9
00 Jevon Crudup * 33 2-10 0-0 1-4 1-3 4 5 1 3 0 1 5
33 Kelly Thames * 28 2-5 0-0 0-0 2-5 7 4 0 2 1 0 4
23 Paul O'Liney 31 3-7 2-5 0-2 1-1 2 1 3 1 0 1 8
03 Mark Atkins 13 2-6 2-4 0-0 0-1 1 1 1 0 0 0 6
21 Marlo Finner 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0
05 Jason Sutherland 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
41 Chris Heller 0+ 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 25-52 9-16 13-25 10-19 29 16 13 14 1 10 72

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 25-52   48.1 % 9-16   56.3 % 13-25   52.0 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Half Box Score
Oklahoma State 28

Mizzou 40

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
50 Bryant Reeves 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Brooks Thompson 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Fred Burley 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Randy Rutherford 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Terry Collins 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Bryndon Manzer 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Chianti Roberts 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Scott Sutton 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Ian Phillip 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Scott Pierce 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 B. Baum 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
15 Melvin Booker 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Lamont Frazier 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 Julian Winfeild 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 Jevon Crudup 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Kelly Thames 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Paul O'Liney 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Mark Atkins 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Marlo Finner 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Jason Sutherland 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
41 Chris Heller 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN



2nd Half Box Score
Oklahoma State 42

Mizzou 32

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
50 Bryant Reeves 33 7-11 0-0 9-10 3-7 10 4 3 7 2 0 23
22 Brooks Thompson 39 5-16 3-7 6-7 0-2 2 2 1 1 0 5 19
24 Fred Burley 37 4-9 1-1 3-5 4-2 6 3 1 1 0 0 12
15 Randy Rutherford 34 3-5 3-5 0-0 0-5 5 1 2 1 0 1 9
32 Terry Collins 9 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 2 0 3 1 0 0
14 Bryndon Manzer 11 2-3 1-2 0-0 0-0 0 1 2 0 0 0 5
23 Chianti Roberts 20 1-5 0-1 0-0 4-2 6 4 3 3 0 2 2
21 Scott Sutton 11 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-3 3 1 2 2 0 0 0
4 Ian Phillip 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0
20 Scott Pierce 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
44 B. Baum 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 22-50 8-17 18-22 12-23 35 20 15 19 3 8 70
44.0 % 47.1 % 81.8 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
15 Melvin Booker 38 8-11 4-6 4-7 2-6 8 2 4 3 0 3 24
22 Lamont Frazier 31 4-8 1-1 7-8 1-3 4 3 3 1 0 1 16
13 Julian Winfeild 21 4-5 0-0 1-4 2-0 2 0 1 2 0 4 9
0 Jevon Crudup 33 2-10 0-0 1-4 1-3 4 5 1 3 0 1 5
33 Kelly Thames 28 2-5 0-0 0-0 2-5 7 4 0 2 1 0 4
23 Paul O'Liney 31 3-7 2-5 0-2 1-1 2 1 3 1 0 1 8
3 Mark Atkins 13 2-6 2-4 0-0 0-1 1 1 1 0 0 0 6
21 Marlo Finner 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0
5 Jason Sutherland 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
41 Chris Heller 0+ 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 25-52 9-16 13-25 10-19 29 16 13 14 1 10 72
48.1 % 56.3 % 52.0 %


